Employee Code 210349 Employee Name
Location IN Noida SEZ C15 Department

Pay Period April,2025 DOJ

Actual DOJ Position

Bank Name ICICI BANK Account No

Pay Mode BANK PAN/GIR NO.
PF No. DLCPM00240410000454784 LWP

PREV.LWP 0 PF UAN
Division Name N119 Entity

Earnings Amount in Rs. Deductions

P4P ALLOWANCE 5,400.00 PROVIDENT FUND

BASIC SALARY

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE

ADHOC ALLOWANCE

GROSS EARNINGS

32,885.00
16,443.00
2,739.00
1,000.00
35,363.00

93,830.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS

Amount in Words : Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Four Only

Payslip For : APR-2025

Amount in INR

Sk Hasibul Hossain

Insurance Property & Casualties
08 May 2023

Lead Assistant Manager
345101502929

AMSPH2471A

0

100754157171

EXL SERVICE.COM INDIA PVT LTD

Amount in Rs.

3,946.00

3,946.00

NET SALARY 89,884.00



Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION

ANNUAL BASIC

ANNUAL HRA

ANNUAL ADHOC

TAXABLE TELEPHONE

ANNUAL LTA TAXABLE

ANNUAL P4P

EARNED

ANNUAL VARIABLE EARNINGS

GROSS INCOME

SALARY AFTER SEC. 10

STANDARD DEDUCTION

SALARY AFTER SEC. 16

TAXABLE SALARY

ANNUAL PF

TAXABLE INCOME

TAX

REIMBURSEMENTS

DRIVER SALARY

VMRA

NON TELEPHONE

ACADEMIC

TELEPHONE

LTA

ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE

0

19800

0

0

11000

30129

32885

16443

35363

1000

2739

5400

PROJECTED

BALANCE AMOUNT

** Refer to the Reimbursement bookings page for details on rejection, if any.

**This is a system generated pay slip. Hence, Signature is not needed.

**Eor any clarification. Please raise a query on HR.Sharedservices@exIservice.com

0

0

Payslip For : APR-2025

Amount in INR

TOTAL
361735 394620
180870 197313
388993 424356
11000 12000
30129 32868
o 5400

o 5400

0 1066557

0 1066557

o 75000

0 991557

0 991557
43408 47352
0 991557

o 39156
PAI?MF)%F;JHE UNPAID BILLS

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



