



Payslip For : APR-2025

Amount in INR

Employee Code	210349	Employee Name	Sk Hasibul Hossain
Location	IN Noida SEZ C15	Department	Insurance Property & Casualties
Pay Period	April,2025	DOJ	08 May 2023
Actual DOJ		Position	Lead Assistant Manager
Bank Name	ICICI BANK	Account No	345101502929
Pay Mode	BANK	PAN/GIR NO.	AMSPH2471A
PF No.	DLCPM00240410000454784	LWP	0
PREV.LWP	0	PF UAN	100754157171
Division Name	N119	Entity	EXL SERVICE.COM INDIA PVT LTD

Earnings	Amount in Rs.	Deductions	Amount in Rs.
P4P ALLOWANCE	5,400.00	PROVIDENT FUND	3,946.00
BASIC SALARY	32,885.00		
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	16,443.00		
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE	2,739.00		
TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE	1,000.00		
ADHOC ALLOWANCE	35,363.00		
<b>GROSS EARNINGS</b>	<b>93,830.00</b>	<b>GROSS DEDUCTIONS</b>	<b>3,946.00</b>
		<b>NET SALARY</b>	<b>89,884.00</b>
<b>Amount in Words : Eighty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Four Only</b>			



Payslip For : APR-2025

Amount in INR

## Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION	EARNED	PROJECTED	TOTAL
ANNUAL BASIC	32885	361735	394620
ANNUAL HRA	16443	180870	197313
ANNUAL ADHOC	35363	388993	424356
TAXABLE TELEPHONE	1000	11000	12000
ANNUAL LTA TAXABLE	2739	30129	32868
ANNUAL P4P	5400	0	5400
ANNUAL VARIABLE EARNINGS	0	0	5400
GROSS INCOME	0	0	1066557
SALARY AFTER SEC. 10	0	0	1066557
STANDARD DEDUCTION	0	0	75000
SALARY AFTER SEC. 16	0	0	991557
TAXABLE SALARY	0	0	991557
ANNUAL PF	3946	43408	47352
TAXABLE INCOME	0	0	991557
TAX	0	0	39156

REIMBURSEMENTS	ENTITLEMENT YTD	PAID TILL DATE	BALANCE AMOUNT	PAID FOR THE MONTH	UNPAID BILLS
DRIVER SALARY	0	0	0	0	0
VMRA	19800	0	0	0	0
NON TELEPHONE	0	0	0	0	0
ACADEMIC	0	0	0	0	0
TELEPHONE	11000	0	0	0	0
LTA	30129	0	0	0	0

\*\* Refer to the Reimbursement bookings page for details on rejection, if any.

\*\*This is a system generated pay slip. Hence, Signature is not needed.

\*\*For any clarification. Please raise a query on [HR.Sharedservices@exlservice.com](mailto:HR.Sharedservices@exlservice.com)